RESULTS (lggggggg 2

Event 111 - MASTERS WOMEN 2000M AA (AGE 21-26)

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20

Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace

E113F1 - 25-37

Finished
1 L. Spears 7:35.9 2000 1:53.9
E117F1 - 43-49
Finished
1 a R. Faires 7:07.3 2000 1:46.8
2 6 | R. Fernandez 8:59.4 2000 2:14.8
Unfinished
3 B L. Stickley DNS 0 0:00.0
E121F1 - 55-59
Finished
1 3 | S. Overholt 8:30.7 2000 2:07.6
E123F1 - 60-64
Finished
1 B M. Schwendener 9:18.0 2000 2:19.5
E7Z05F1 - PARA PR3
Finished
1 B E. McNutt 9:34.0 2000 2:23.5
2025-03-08: 10:01 to 10:10 1t 111 - MASTERS WOMEN 2000M AA (AGE 2 ErgRace V03.02.01

EG111-O1.rac2 Page 10f1 EG111-01.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRrace

Event 112..152 - MASTERS/OPEN MEN 2000M

SUMMARY

Place Lane

Finished
1

Finished
1

Finished
1

Finished
1

2
3

Finished
1

Finished
1

Finished
1

Finished
1

Unfinished
2

-
Jry

lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20

Name

C. Hough

P. Tomkiewicz

M. Rivera

C. Meier
I. Eikenberry
Z. Wilding

M. Bruce

D. Lee

S. Bowes

L. Bechtel

R. Cureton

Time

E112F1 - 21-26

7:08.2
E114F1 - 27-35

7:15.5
E116F1 - 36-42

6:56.0
E118F1 - 43-49

7:10.5
7:23.1
7:38.9

E120F1- 50-54

7:19.4
E122F1 - 55-59

7:15.8
E126F1 - 65-69

7:55.2
E128F1 - 70-74

7:11.9

DNS

Finish

2000

2000

2000

2000
2000
2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

Ave. Pace

1:47.0

1:48.8

1:44.0

1:47.6
1:50.7
1:54.7

1:49.8

1:48.9

1:58.8

1:47.9

0:00.0

2025-03-08:10:22 t0 10:32

EG112-01.rac2

tvent 112..152 - MASTERS/OPEN MEN 20000
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ErgRace V03.02.01
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E132F1 - 80-84

Finished
1 D. Whinnery 10:18.3 2000 2:34.5
. E152F1 - OPEN
Finished
1 EH R Miler 5:56.1 2000 1:29.0
2 H R Schroeder 7:32.1 2000 1:53.0
3 B W McLane 75-80 10:19.0 2000 2:34.7

*The race system has a limitation of 10 categories in a flight. Mr. McLane was moved to the Open category to
allow the race to proceed, but was our Masters 75-80 contestant.

2025-03-08:10:22 to 10:32 tvent 112..152 - MASTERS/OPEN MEN 2000! ErgRace V03.02.01
EG112-01.rac2 Page 2 of 2 EG112-01.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRrace
Event 171 - JUNIORS 1000M U13 (AGE 11-13)

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E171F1 - Women
Finished
1 L. de La Barrera 4:32.2 1000 2:16.1
2 B N. Schlick 4:32.6 1000 2:16.3
3 B M Porzel 4:39.8 1000 2:19.9
E172F1 - Men
Finished
1 B 0. Cecil 4:15.0 1000 2:07.5
2 B T Eikenberry 4:39.6 1000 2:19.8
3 B J Morris 4:47.8 1000 2:23.9
4 B J Umholtz 4:55.0 1000 2:27.5
5 B C. Morris 4:59.9 1000 2:29.9
6 B W Pflaumer 5:03.3 1000 2:31.6
2025-03-08: 10:37 to 10:42 Event 171 - JUNIORS 1000M U13 (AGE 11-13) ErgRace V03.02.01

EG171-O1.rac2

Page 10f1

EG171-01.json



RESULTS (lggggggg 2

Event 173 - JUNIORS WOMEN 2000M U15 (AGE 13-14)

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E173F1

Finished

1 A. Grove 8:24.2 2000 2:06.0

2 ﬂ C. MacLean 8:47.7 2000 2:11.9

3 n E. Walters 9:13.7 2000 2:18.4

4 ﬂ I. Wilkinson 9:41.0 2000 2:25.2

5 ﬂ T. Ooi-Chatten 10:37.4 2000 2:39.3
Unfinished

6 H E. PHILLIPS-SHIMOVETZ 11:04.2 1087 5:05.5
2025-03-08: 10:46 to 10:43 1t 173 - JUNIORS WOMEN 2000M U15 (AGE * ErgRace V03.02.01

EG173-01.rac2 Page 10f1 EG173-01.json



X concept 2

RESULTS ERGRaCE
Event 174 - JUNIORS MEN 2000M U15 (AGE 13-14)
SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E174F1
Finished
1 6 | W. Carrier 8:04.5 2000 2:01.1
2 B | Livingston 8:06.3 2000 2:01.5
3 E. Weintraut 8:28.7 2000 2:07.1
4 H P Pickell 8:54.5 2000 2:13.6
5 B M. Rosenfeld 9:00.9 2000 2:15.2
6 O. Albert 9:04.9 2000 2:16.2
7 B R Ferando 9:47.0 2000 2:26.7
2025-03-08: 11:00 to 11:10 ent 174 - JUNIORS MEN 2000M U15 (AGE 13 ErgRace V03.02.01

EG174-O1.rac2

Page 10f1

EG174-01.json



RESULTS
Event 175 - JUNIORS WOMEN 2000M U17 (AGE 15-16)

X concept 2

ERGRrace

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E175F1
Finished
1 I. Thompson 7:53.7 2000 1:58.4
2 B E. Franko 8:03.1 2000 2:00.7
3 B A Donahue 8:15.6 2000 2:03.9
4 B E. Trautwein 8:16.2 2000 2:04.0
5 B L. Schwab 8:25.4 2000 2:06.3
6 BB C. Webster 8:36.5 2000 2:09.1
7 H. Walker 8:37.2 2000 2:09.3
8 B L Wits 8:42.2 2000 2:10.5
9 A. Payne 8:50.1 2000 2:12.5
10 B L. Frechtling 9:02.2 2000 2:15.5
11 H. Higdon 9:04.8 2000 2:16.2
12 E. Knickerbocker 9:14.5 2000 2:18.6
2025-03-08: 11:14 to 11:24 1t 175 - JUNIORS WOMEN 2000M U17 (AGE * ErgRace V03.02.01

EG175-01.rac2

Page 10f1

EG175-01.json



RESULTS
Event 176 - JUNIORS MEN 2000M U17 (AGE 15-16)

X concept 2

ERGRrace

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E176F1

Finished
1 B L Angel 6:55.3 2000 1:43.8
2 B S. Maheshwaram 7:06.9 2000 1:46.7
3 B A Schmidt 7:10.6 2000 1:47.6
4 B R Meyers 7:14.5 2000 1:48.6
5 B | Chism 7:15.5 2000 1:48.8
6 J. Lamprecht 7:16.3 2000 1:49.0
7 W. Fennell 7:17.2 2000 1:49.3
8 J. Smith 7:34.8 2000 1:53.7
9 B U Berter 7:39.7 2000 1:54.9
10 B. Blevins 7:44.8 2000 1:56.2
11 B C. Swack 7:46.0 2000 1:56.5
12 Bl E.Durbin 7:46.6 2000 1:56.6
13 B M Lemmenes 7:51.2 2000 1:57.8
14 a L. Richards 7:52.9 2000 1:58.2
15 14] R. Hamilton 7:53.7 2000 1:58.4
16 A. Gentry 7:54.5 2000 1:58.6
17 B P Burgei 7:56.2 2000 1:59.0
18 BEB M. Conner 7:59.0 2000 1:59.7
19 B A Carrier 8:00.6 2000 2:00.1

2025-03-08: 11:29 to 11:38 ent 176 - JUNIORS MEN 2000M U17 (AGE 15 ErgRace V03.02.01

EG176-01.rac2
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20 B N lLantz 8:31.1 2000 2:07.7

21 B B. Logsdon 8:37.0 2000 2:09.2

22 B M Kinne 9:16.6 2000 2:19.1
Unfinished

23 BH M. Calamita DNS 0 0:00.0
2025-03-08: 11:29 to 11:38 ent 176 - JUNIORS MEN 2000M U17 (AGE 15 ErgRace V03.02.01

EG176-01.rac2 Page 2 of 2 ts U17 MEN EG176-02 EG176-01 EG176-02.json



RESULTS (lggggggg 2

Event 177...703 - JUNIORS/PR2 WOMEN U19 U21 2000N

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E177F1 - U19

Finished
1 B R Kraft 7:15.2 2000 1:48.8
2 B J Dressler 7:39.8 2000 1:54.9
3 B O.Werner 7:41.5 2000 1:55.3
4 C. Carpenter 7:441 2000 1:56.0
5 A. Mertes 7:49.8 2000 1:57.4
6 M. Schlick 7:52.0 2000 1:58.0
7 C. Smith 8:01.0 2000 2:00.2
8 D. Hansen 8:14.1 2000 2:03.5
9 L. Raines 8:15.7 2000 2:03.9
10 B B. Jackson 8:18.9 2000 2:04.7
11 BEB A Baldwin 8:19.9 2000 2:04.9
12 L. Conrad 8:22.9 2000 2:05.7
13 B M Bain 8:24.5 2000 2:06.1
14 B S Suarez 8:31.6 2000 2:07.9
15 B N Welsh 8:39.5 2000 2:09.8
16 B K. Warner 8:47.1 2000 2:11.7
17 B D. Sullivan 9:10.2 2000 2:17.5
18 10 K. Huseman 9:14.0 2000 2:18.5
19 K. Watts 9:16.2 2000 2:19.0
20 B C. Kelting 9:18.1 2000 2:19.5
21 B K Snow 9:33.9 2000 2:23.4
22 C. Tigue 10:01.3 2000 2:30.3

2025-03-08: 11:58 to 12:09 177..703 - JUNIORS/PR2 WOMEN U19 U212 ErgRace V03.02.01

EG177-01.rac2 Page 10f 2 ged Results EG177-02 EG177-01 EG177-02.json



E179F1 - U21

Finished

1 HB S. Meier 7:29.1 2000 1:52.2

2 A. Mattingly 7:55.9 2000 1:58.9

3 B M. Jennings 8:27.6 2000 2:06.9

4 B A Barham 8:48.5 2000 2:12.1

E703F1 - PARA PR2

Finished

1 [ 1] L. Rodriguez 10:16.3 2000 2:34.0
2025-03-08: 11:58 to 12:09 177..703 - JUNIORS/PR2 WOMEN U19 U212 ErgRace V03.02.01

EG177-01.rac2

Page 2 of 2

ged Results EG177-02 EG177-01 EG177-02.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRrace

Event 178 - JUNIORS MEN 2000M U19 (AGE 17-18)

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
E178F1
1 B P Kiser 6:23.7 1:35.9
2 B T Quick 6:39.0 1:39.7
3 B cC widing 6:39.9 1:39.9
4 B C. Umer 6:44.1 1:41.0
5 BH K Patton 6:45.5 1:41.3
6 H D. MccCall 6:46.9 1:41.7
7 J. Moosbrugger 6:52.0 1:43.0
8 B K Coddens 6:54.1 1:43.5
9 B D Sloan 6:54.9 1:43.7
10 G. Rozzi 6:55.6 1:43.9
11 S. Obert 6:58.2 1:44.5
12 C. Reid 6:58.4 1:44.6
13 A. Wilson 6:59.7 1:44.9
14 W. Kinne 7:04.3 1:46.0
15 BEB L. DeNoon 7:08.4 1:47 1
16 B E. Scheker 7:17.6 1:49.4
17 B M Brown 7:19.2 1:49.8
18 B H. Conway 7:24.5 1:51.1
19 B A Hoffman 7:25.2 1:51.3
19 Bl W. Davidson 7:25.2 1:51.3
21 B K OKeefe 7:26.5 1:51.6
22 B N. Thomas 7:27.1 1:51.7
23 D. Dalberg 7:28.6 1:52.1
24 B J Lenad 7:30.4 1:52.6
25 B A Toney 7:31.4 1:52.8
26 B J Sweeny 7:32.8 1:53.2
27 S. Lybolt Wagner 7:36.5 1:54.1
28 B O.Burgei 7:41.6 1:55.4
29 Bl Z Richter 7:42.8 1:55.7
30 A. Rodriguez 7:43.4 1:55.8
2025-03-08:12:31t0 12:39 ent 178 - JUNIORS MEN 2000M U19 (AGE 17 ErgRace V03.02.01

EG178-01.rac2

Page 10f 2
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31 B U Lasecki 8:14.0 2:03.5
32 B L Lincks 8:28.3 2:07.0

2025-03-08: 12:31t0 12:39 ent 178 - JUNIORS MEN 2000M U19 (AGE 17 ErgRace V03.02.01
EG178-01.rac2 Page 2 of 2 Jed Results EG178-02 EG178-01 EG178-02.json



RESULTS (lggggggg 2

Event 180..192 - JUNIORS/COLLEGE MEN 2000M

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
E180F1 - U21

Bl C. Mattingly 7:03.5 1:45.8

B C.Heskins 7:23.7 1:50.9

Bl C. Osborne 7:39.4 1:54.8

E192F1 - COLLEGIATE
1 B D. Johnson 6:59.8 1:44.9
2 B A Fuchs 7:00.8 1:45.2
2 B 0. Davis 7:00.8 1:45.2
4 B C. Schmitt 7:01.0 1:45.2
5 B | Morris 7:03.4 1:45.8
6 C. Rink 7:03.5 1:45.8
7 S. Chhabria 7:20.3 1:50.0
8 D. Samayoa 7:47.1 1:56.7
9 B J Fieffer 7:51.0 1:57.7
10 o. herold 8:16.3 2:04.0
11 H T Taib 8:24.1 2:06.0
12 A. Shirsat 9:07.0 2:16.7
13 D. Pierce 9:24.5 2:21.1
2025-03-08:13:15 to 13:24 ent 180...192 - JUNIORS/COLLEGE MEN 200 ErgRace V03.02.01

EG180-01.rac2 Page 10f1 EG180-01.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

Finished
1

2
3
4

Unfinished
5

RESULTS
Event 191 - COLLEGIATE WOMEN 2000M

X concept 2

lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20

Name

M. Roberts
M. Shaw

M. Jorgensen
A. Zimmer

P. Miller

E191F1

Time

8:25.8
8:28.2
8:28.3
8:48.7

DNS

Finish

2000
2000
2000
2000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

2:06.4
2:07.0
2:07.0
2:12.1

0:00.0

2025-03-08: 12:58 to 13:07

EG191-01.rac2

Event 191 - COLLEGIATE WOMEN 2000M

Page 10f1

ErgRace V03.02.01
EG191-01.json



RESULTS Qconcont 2

Event 201...202 SURVIVOAR 1000M

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E201F1

Finished

1 R. Marth 3:42.7 1000 1:51.3

2 a S. Hauck 3:49.6 1000 1:54.8

3 B M. Pierce 4:10.2 1000 2:05.1

4 B E. Perry 4:32.1 1000 2:16.0
2025-03-08: 13:29 to 13:34 Event 201..202 SURVIVOAR 1000M ErgRace V03.02.01

EG201-0O1.rac2 Page 10f1 EG201-01.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

Finished
1

2
3

Finished
1

2
3
4

Finished
1

2
3

Finished
1

N N
=y =)

<N -N-f

RESULTS

Event 301..308 - COX

X concept 2

lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20

Name

A. Hardin
A. Adams
J. Palumbo

P. Pham

P. Pham

G. Piekarski
B. Barham

S. Little
O. Shedivy
F. Viera

T. Talib

E301F1 - JUNIOR WOMEN

Time

1:57.4
2:11.8
2:13.8

Finish

500
500
500

E302F1 - JUNIOR MEN

E307F1 - COLLEGIATE WOMEN

1:41.6
1:44.4
1:47.5
1:50.7

1:52.8
2:04.4
2:10.8

1:52.7

500
500
500
500

500
500

500
E308F1 - COLLEGIATE MEN

500

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:57.4
2:11.8
2:13.8

1:41.6
1:44.4
1:47.5
1:50.7

1:52.8
2:04.4
2:10.8

1:52.7

2025-03-08: 13:38 to 13:41

EG301-O1.rac2

Event 301..308 - COX

Page 10f1

ErgRace V03.02.01

EG301-01.json



RESULTS Qconcont 2

Event 401 - JUNIORS WOMEN RELAY

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E401F1

Finished

1 H S Hurd 6:57.8 2000 1:44.4

2 H M Ban 7:21.7 2000 1:50.4

3 E. Franko 7:35.0 2000 1:53.7

4 a E. Knickerbocker 8:35.9 2000 2:08.9
2025-03-08: 13:48 to 13:56 Event 401 - JUNIORS WOMEN RELAY ErgRace V03.02.01

EG401-01.rac2 Page 10f1 EG401-01.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRace
Event 402...407 - RELAY
SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E402F1 - JUNIOR MEN
Finished
1 B C. Widing 5:56.3 2000 1:29.0
2 B D.Sloan 6:10.7 2000 1:32.6
3 H C.Reid 6:14.1 2000 1:33.5
4 B M. Lemmenes 6:38.9 2000 1:39.7
5 L. Angel 6:43.5 2000 1:40.8
6 G. Piekarski 7:28.8 2000 1:52.2
7 B E Weintraut 7:47.0 2000 1:56.7
E407F1 - COLLEGIATE MIXED
Finished
1 3 | D. Samayoa 7:04.5 2000 1:46.1
2 [ 1] D. Johnson 7:22.0 2000 1:50.5
3 B 0. Davis 7:32.8 2000 1:53.2
2025-03-08: 14:01 to 14:09 Event 402..407 - RELAY ErgRace V03.02.01

EG402-01.rac2

Page 10f1
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Event 501...502 - KIDS DASH

RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRrace

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E501F1
Finished
1 ﬂ I. Meier 2:31.6 500 2:31.6
2 n C. Denny 2:46.8 500 2:46.8
3 ﬂ M. Walters 3:13.6 500 3:13.6
E502F1
Finished
1 EHB C. McNutt 2:53.9 500 2:53.9
2 B E. Disalvo 3:08.2 500 3:08.2
2025-03-08:14:25 to 14:28 Event 501...502 - KIDS DASH ErgRace V03.02.01

EG501-0O1.rac2

Page 10f1

EG501-01.json



RESULTS
Event 503...505 - FAMILY PARENT/CHILD

X concept 2

ERGRrace

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E503F1
Finished
1 B P. Shea-Carpenter 1:54.4 500 1:54.4
2 14] E. Murphy Schlick 1:59.8 500 1:59.8
E504F1
Finished
1 C. Wilding 1:24.6 500 1:24.6
2 Bl P Kiser 1:27.8 500 1:27.8
3 B C Umer 1:31.1 500 1:31.1
E505F1
Finished
1 9 | P. Hurd 1:30.7 500 1:30.7
2 5 | C. Meier 1:34.5 500 1:34.5
3 H A Hansen 1:36.1 500 1:36.1
4 a J. Sabo 1:38.2 500 1:38.2
5 H. Witzig 1:38.9 500 1:38.9
6 6 | R. Miller 1:39.1 500 1:39.1
7 B I. Thompson 1:44.2 500 1:44.2
8 C. Mattingly 1:46.3 500 1:46.3
9 B D. Schroeder 1:47.0 500 1:47.0
2025-03-08: 14:36 to 14:38 Event 503...505 - FAMILY PARENT/CHILD ErgRace V03.02.01

EG503-01.rac2

Page 10f1
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SUMMARY

Place Lane

Finished
1

a b WO DN

Finished
1

Unfinished
2

Finished
1

2
3

Finished
1

2
3

N N N -
w - N o

a

RESULTS
Event 601...606 - JUNIORS/OPEN/MASTER 500M

X concept 2

lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20

Name

J. Dressler
M. Schlick
H. Witzig
M. Bain

M. Jennings

A. Hoffman

N. Thomas

L. Stickley
L. Spears
C. McNuitt

C. Hough
K. Kiser
D. Dusseau

E601F1 - JUNIOR WOMEN

Time

1:42.8
1:49.2
1:49.7
1:51.6
1:53.5

Finish

500
500
500
500
500

E602F1 - JUNIOR MEN

E603F1 - MASTERS WOMEN

1:38.1

DNS

1:33.6
1:38.2
1:38.8

500

500
500
500

E604F1 - MASTERS MEN

1:27.6
1:30.2
1:51.3

500
500
500

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:42.8
1:49.2
1:49.7
1:51.6
1:53.5

1:38.1

0:00.0

1:33.6
1:38.2
1:38.8

1:27.6
1:30.2
1:51.3

2025-03-08: 14:49 to 14:50

EG601-01.rac2

ent 601...606 - JUNIORS/OPEN/MASTER 50t

Page 10f1

ErgRace V03.02.01

EG601-01.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRrace
Event 607..608 - COLLEGIATE 500M

SUMMARY lianapolis Indoor Rowing Championship 20
Place Lane Name Time Finish Ave. Pace
E607F1 - WOMEN

Finished
1 M. Jorgensen 1:52.9 500 1:52.9
2 Bl M. Roberts 1:53.0 500 1:53.0
3 M. Shaw 1:54.7 500 1:54.7
4 A. Zimmer 2:02.5 500 2:02.5

E608F1 - MEN

Finished
1 10 C. Thompson 1:31.2 500 1:31.2
2 B D.Samayoa 1:31.8 500 1:31.8
3 B 0. Davis 1:34.3 500 1:34.3
4 B C. Schmitt 1:34.5 500 1:34.5
5 B | Morris 1:36.3 500 1:36.3
6 [ 1] D. Johnson 1:36.8 500 1:36.8
7 B S.Chhabria 1:37.1 500 1:37.1
8 B o herod 1:52.2 500 1:52.2
9 B A Shirsat 1:58.3 500 1:58.3
10 D. Pierce 2:05.0 500 2:05.0

2025-03-08: 14:55 to 14:57 Event 607...608 - COLLEGIATE 500M ErgRace V03.02.01

EG607-01.rac2

Page 10f1

EG607-01.json
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